
Ms. Blanca Bayo 
Director of Records and Reporting 
Florida Public Service Commission _. 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 

Re: Docket # 990908-TC, Richard 0. and Ann C. Hance 
132 0 2  

Certified Mail # Z 527 164 506 

Dear Ms. Bayo: 

I am enclosing herewith a COPY of the Regulatory Assessment Fee Return and che 
of $50.00 that was originally mailed to the Public Service Commission on January 

Upon notification by your Department that this had not been received, I: mailed a 1 

return along with Check # 61 50 in the amount of $62.50 covering the amount oft 
penalty. 

Since the original was filed in a timely manner, I respectfully request a resolution 
my fayor. 

I am also enclosing check #O 1-44 in the amount of $18.50, which covers $3 S O  intc 
.T+F,L* penalty .. and interest for 1993, $6.00 penalty and interest for 1995, and $6.00 pena 
b?. 13 p 
w 7 ... Haviny been made aware of the problems created through untimely filing and not c:!iJ 
Ci'r.)  r:f , , -4icem in jeopardy again over this type of violation. 
L 2 - - I . .  
:';1; 

--ch&s issued to your departmerit, I can assure YOU that 1 will personally be more careful and not place my 

L44 
i12 
009 



,TO AVOlD PENALTY AND IPITLRET CHARGES. TlfE Ec' TORY ASSESSMENT FEE WiTUkV MUST BE FRED ON OR 3R1: OU0113999 

Florida Public Service Commission 
(&e F7linp ln~t rucr lon~  on Dacb or Form) STATUS: 

TE83 1 
Richard 0. and Ann C, Hance 
P. 0. Drawer 159 
Y u ~ .  FL 32097-0159 

Esti'nateJ Re*rn 
Actual Return r PERIOD COVERED: 

0110111998 TO 
I213 1 I I998 

Pay Telephone SeHice Provider Regulatory Asse'SSment Fee Return 
/ 

FOR PSC USE ONLY 
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Pastinnrl; Date 

i 

LINE 
NO. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5.  

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

ACCOUNT CLASSIFICATION 

Gross operating Revenue 

Gross Intrastate Revenue 

LESS: Amounts Paid for Services to Local Telephone Cohpanies 
(Attach Listing)" 

TOTAL R33WNUES for Regulatory Assasment Fee Calculation 
(Line 2 less Line 3) 

Regulatory Assessment Fee Due - (Multiply L i e  4 by 0.0015) 

Penalty for Late Payment 

Interest for Late Payment 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

Number of pay telephones h operation at close of period covered 
by this Return 

AMOUNT 
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